
Octopus Moving tariffs 2023. 
08/24/2023
Certificate number : 22HG05
JANUARY

2 movers + truck
$109/hr Monday – Thursday
$129/hr  Thursday – Sunday

Every additional mover +$50/hr

FEBRUARY
2 movers + truck

$109/hr Monday – Thursday
$129/hr  Thursday – Sunday

Every additional mover +$50/hr

MARCH
2 movers + truck

$109/hr Monday – Thursday
$129/hr  Thursday – Sunday

Every additional mover +$50/hr

APRIL 
2 movers + truck

$109/hr Monday – Thursday
$129/hr  Thursday – Sunday

April 29,30 - $149/hr
Every additional mover +$50/hr

MAY
2 movers + truck

$109/hr Monday – Thursday
$129/hr  Thursday – Sunday

April 29,30 - $149/hr
May 30,31 - $149/hr

Every additional mover +$50/hr

JUNE
2 movers + truck



$109/hr Monday – Thursday
$129/hr  Thursday – Sunday

April 29,30 - $149/hr
June 1 - $129

June 28,29,30 - $149/hr
Every additional mover +$50/hr

JULY
2 movers + truck

$109/hr Monday – Thursday
$129/hr  Thursday – Sunday

July 1,2 - $149/hr
July 3,4 - $129/hr
July 31 - $129/hr

Every additional mover +$50/hr

AUGUST
2 movers + truck

August 1-13th
$119/hr Monday – Thursday
$139/hr  Thursday – Sunday

August 14-31st

$129/hr Monday – Thursday
$149/hr  Thursday – Sunday

August 26 - $149/hr
August 29 - $200/hr

August 30,31 - $250/hr
Every additional mover +$50/hr

SEPTEMBER
2 movers + truck

$109/hr Monday – Thursday
$129/hr  Thursday – Sunday

September 1 - $300/hr
September 2 - $250/hr
September 3-  $200/hr
September 4 - $129/hr

September 30 - $149/hr
Every additional mover +$50/hr



OCTOBER
2 movers + truck

$109/hr Monday – Thursday
$129/hr  Thursday – Sunday

October 31 - $129/hr
Every additional mover +$50/hr

NOVEMBER
2 movers + truck

$109/hr Monday – Thursday
$129/hr  Thursday – Sunday

November 30 - $129/hr
Every additional mover +$50/hr

DECEMBER
2 movers + truck

$109/hr Monday – Thursday
$129/hr  Thursday – Sunday
December 25,26 - $129/hr
December 30,31 - $149/hr

Every additional mover +$50/hr

In case the job starts after 7pm our rate would increase by multiplying by 1.5
For example : normal rate - $129/hr. After 7pm it would increase to $193.5/hr

All our customers receive a confirmation letter to check addresses, rates, and 
estimated costs. Also we always let our customers know about 4% credit card fee 
in the very first letter they receive. 

We do offer free basic insurance which covers 60 cents/pound.
We do offer full valuation insurance. Al the info about it you can find in the 
attached document.

For local moves, we charge Hourly. When our movers arrive to the origin address, 
they will start time and when the move is done at the drop off address, we will stop 
time. Also, we add travel time fee which is compensate travel time from our 
parking lot (376 Washington st, Malden 02148) to pick up address and from drop 
off address back to our parking lot, this travel time fee includes fuel and mileage 
so there is no any additional charges regarding traveling.



We only have a 2 hour work minimum plus the {travel time} 30 minutes minimum. 
Any time after that will be prorated by the quarter hour.

For example 30 minutes travel time would be in 6-7 miles range. 
45 minutes travel time would be 7-10 miles range.

1 hr travel time would be 10-13 miles range. 
This range works only for Boston area up to 15 miles radius. 

For all other cases we use truck gps to know travel time. 
Our customers always know travel time before they pay deposit and confirm their 
move and its always flat and doesn’t depend on traffic situation. Travel time may 

change in case our customer changes their address after confirming or during the 
move. 

Packing materials pricing:
—Plastic cover for mattress: $10
—Packing paper: $40/roll
—Shrink wrap: $40/roll
—Packing tape: $4/roll
—TV box: $40/box
—Small box: $4/box
—Medium box: $5/box
—Large box: $6/box
—Wardrobe box: $20/box (rent $10/box)

Disposal fee starts  from $30/piece
Hoisting starts form $30/piece

Extra charges :
Piano - 3 movers - $250, 4 movers - $400

Gun safe - 3 movers - $250, 4 movers - $400
Hot Tub - 3 movers - $2500, 4 movers - $4000

Pool table - 3 movers - $2000, 4 movers - $3000
Overnight fee - 20ft truck - $250-$400, 26 ft truck - $400-$700

Our estimates are based on photos provided by clients and our initial discussions.
 Clients should include all of your items and let us know if any additional 
belongings exist. Items that were not included in their initial estimate may increase 
the actual work time. 

If you have any questions feel free to ask.




